City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Club Stableford 29/05

29/05/2022

Position

1

2

(6218 SN

Name(s)

Geoff Davison
Thomas Pattinson
Chris Stoddart

Mark H Smith
Nathan Hails

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Chris Stoddart

Name
Graeme Coulson
Mark Lee

Graham Shord

Geoff Davison
Andy Hay

Simon Mark Dixon

Handicap
10

13

Handicap
6

Handicap
4
4

5

10

Page 1

Score

41
40
39

39
39

Score (Nett)
22

Hole
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th

2 @ 12th
2 @ 6th

2 @ 14th

Prize Money
(each)
£50.00

£40.00
£30.00

£20.00
£5.00

Prize Money
£23.50

Prize Money
£12.50
£12.50

£12.50

£12.50
£12.50

£12.50



